
Estimated new Municipal Property Tax
Allocations:

Non-Regulated (FCC Part 64)
Pole Attachments

Regulated Cost
Interstate (FCC Part 36)
Intrastate (FCC Part 36)

Revised Estimate
$ 6,626,027

$ 331,301
$ 132,521
$ 6,162,205
$ 2,095,150
$ 4,067,055

$ 379,787
$ 151,915
$ 7,064,042
$ 2,401,774
$ 4,662,268

Estimated Additional Revenues
Proposed Access Line Surcharge

$ 3,093,398
$0.99

$ 3,093,398
$0.99

Northern New England Telephone Operations LLC
New Hampshire Municipal Property Tax Surcharge

Allocation of Estimated Tax ~NAL

I NP. so
Exhibit~

I Witness J~~LC’ C) J:2s~z~!:~~: N

ori~~ ROM FILE
$ 7,595,744

4


