Redacted

Northern New England Telephone Operations LLC New Hampshire Municipal Property Tax Surcharge Allocation of Estimated Tax

	ORIGINAL
N.H.P.U.	C. Case No. <u>D. 9. 11-2.48</u>
Exhibit N	0. #3
Witness_	Kevino. Quirin
igina@@r	BOT REMOVE FROM FILE

.

蘨

4

7

		Original Piling \$ 7,595,744
Ý	0,020,027	, <b>3</b> 7, <b>3</b> 5,744
\$	331,301	\$ 379,787
<u>\$</u>	132,521	\$ 151,915
\$	6,162,205	\$ 7,064,042
\$	2,095,150	\$ 2,401,774
\$	4,067,055	\$ 4,662,268
\$	3,093,398	\$ 3,093,398
	\$0.99	\$0.99
	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$	\$ 331,301 <u>\$ 132,521</u> \$ 6,162,205 \$ 2,095,150 <b>\$ 4,067,055</b> <b>\$ 3,093,398</b>